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Epson America, Inc. utilizes Reseller Partners – Orders will be submitted by the MHEC customers directly 
to the Reseller Partner, orders will be fulfilled and billed through the Reseller Partners.  

 

Print Resellers 
Applied Image Reprographics 
82 Sagamore Street 
North Quincy, MA 02171 
 
Phone Number: (617) 471-3373 x1 
 
Contact Name: Corey Deermount  
Email Address: cdeermount@airgraphics.com  
 
 
Boston Business Technology, Inc 
54 Holman Drive, Building D, Suite 1 
Plymouth, MA 02360 
 
Phone Number: (781) 285-3000 
 
Contact Name: Todd Deluca 
Email Address: todd@bostonbusinesstech.com 

 
 

UBEO, LLC 
 28 Osprey Road 
Saugus, MA 01906 

 
Phone Number: (781) 233-3500 

 
Contact Name: Kevin Leary 
Email Address: kleary@ubeo.com  

 
 

Flo-Tech, LLC 
545 Long Wharf Dr., #602 
New Haven, CT 06511 
 
Phone Number: (781) 800-3608 

 
Contact Name: Justin Rebhun 
Email Address: justin.rebhun@flotech.net 
 
 
National Reprographics, Inc. dba BluEdge  
21 Drydock Avenue, Suite 310E 
Boston, MA 02210 
 
Phone Number: (857) 383-3710 
 
Contact Name: Peter Sarapas 
Email Address: peter.sarapas@bluedge.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:cdeermount@airgraphics.com
mailto:todd@bostonbusinesstech.com
mailto:kleary@ubeo.com
mailto:justin.rebhun@flotech.net
mailto:peter.sarapas@bluedge.com


Reseller Listing F05: Technology 

 

Page 2 of 4  

 
Offtech of Maine, Inc.  
1 Karen Drive 
Westbrook, ME 04092 

 
Phone Number: (207) 879-1905 

 
Contact Name: Dick Page 
Email Address: dpage@offtectne.com 
 
 
New England Blueprint *Women-Owned Organization 
1 Anngina Drive 
Enfield, CT 06082 
 
Phone Number: (860) 745-3600 

 
Contact Name: Michael Weber 
Email Address: mweber@mmpne.com  
 
 
CopiLabs 
49 Methuen St. 
Lawrence, MA 01840 
 
Phone Number: (978) 375-6217 

 
Contact Name: Bob Wescott 
Email Address: bob@copilabs.com 
 

 
Robotics Resellers 
 
 
Gibson Engineering Company, Inc. 
90 Broadway 
Norwood, MA 02062 
 
Phone Number: (781) 769-3600 

 
Contact Name: Rob MacDonald 
Email Address: rmacdonald@gibsonengineering.com  
 
 
Ohlheiser Corporation 
831 North Mountain Road 
Newington, CT 06111 
 
Phone Number: (860) 953-7632 

 
Contact Name: Steve French 
Email Address: steve.french@ohlheiser.com  
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Scan Resellers 

 
AllStar Software Systems, LLC 
440 Smith St. 
Middletown, CT 06457 

 
Phone Number: (860) 613-1500 x608 

 
Contact Name: Paul Johndrow 
Email Address: pjohndrow@allstarss.com 
 
 
 
Conway Technology Group 
10 Capitol Street 
Nashua, NH 03063 
 
Phone Number: 603-889-1665 
 
Contact Name: Jim Bowen 
Email address: james.bowen@xerox.com  
 
 
eBiz Docs 
85 Broadway 
Menands, NY 12204 

 
Phone Number: (518) 456-1011 

 
Contact Name: Howard Gross 
Email Address: hgross@ebizdocs.com 

 
 
Image Access Corp 
22 Paris Avenue, Suite 210 
Rockleigh, NJ 07647 

 
Phone Number: (800) 930-3456 

 
Contact Name: Claire Feulner 
Email Address: cfeulner@imageaccesscorp.com 
 
 
Inception Technologies, Inc. 
1 Sundial Ave. 
Manchester, NH 03103 

 
Phone Number: (603) 222-2202 

 
Contact Name: Raymond Feoli 
Email Address: rfeoli@inceptiontech.com 
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Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA 
101 Redwood Shores Pkwy 
Redwood City, CA 95065 

 
Phone Number: (603) 222-2202 

 
Contact Name: Desiree Mendro 
Email Address: dmendro@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 
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